     Product End of Life Notices
In accordance with our product EOL (End-of-Life) policy, Cincon hereby
announce the following products discontinuation in order to provide
your company time to update your purchasing plans and make necessary
adjustments while they are still in supply.
We recommend that you review this notice and inform your customers
or purchasing department, so that they have ample time to phase out
and replace the discontinued products as soon as possible according to

AC-DC Products, updated 2020/Feb/21
Model Power
Status of
Product
Replacement Remark
TRH150A  150W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep
TRH160A
*NO update to EN/IEC
62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
CFM361S  360W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep
CFM300S
CFM500S
*NO update to EN/IEC
62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
CFM101S  100W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep
CFM150S,
CFM130S
*NO update to EN/IEC
62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
CFM101C  100W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep
*NO update to EN/IEC
62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
CFM201S  200W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep

CFM06S
*NO update to EN/IEC
62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TRG500V 6W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep
TRE06
*NO update to EN/IEC
62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TRG45A 45W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep
TRH50A
*NO update to EN/IEC
62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TRG100A 100W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep
TRH100A
*NO update to EN/IEC
62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TRG150A 150W
EOL:
2020.Oct
Last Buy:
2020.Sep

62368
Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TR15RA  15W
EOL:
2020.Jan
TRE15 TR18RDM
*Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TRG25 25W
EOL:
2020.Jan
TRE25
*Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TRG30RA 30W
EOL:
2020.Jan
TRG30RAV VI
*Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TRG70E V 70W
EOL:
2020.Jan
TRH70A VI
*Check CINCON for

TRE06
*Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TR70 70W
EOL:
2019.Jun
TRH70A
*Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
TR100 100W
EOL:
2019.Jun
TRH100A
*Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
CFM750E 750W
EOL:
2019.Jun
*Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
CFM1600 1600W
EOL:
2019.Jun
*Check CINCON for
remaining stocks.
CFM100 100W
EOL:
2019.Jun
CFM150S
*Check CINCON for